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Analisi Tempi Giro 1 FINALE MX1 TERR
7° prova Campionato interregionale piemonte

27 SCLAVO E.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    2'12.8561     2'12.856
    2'01.4672     4'14.323
    2'01.9713     6'16.294
    2'01.8294     8'18.123
    2'01.4895    10'19.612
    2'00.6916    12'20.303
    2'01.5667    14'21.869
    2'02.4198    16'24.288
    2'02.3429    18'26.630
    2'04.53710    20'31.167

34 ANGIOLINI M.

    2'18.2401     2'18.240
    2'04.4812     4'22.721
    2'02.3373     6'25.058
    2'04.0994     8'29.157
    2'04.9785    10'34.135
    2'04.4146    12'38.549
    2'08.4417    14'46.990
    2'15.8018    17'02.791
    2'16.4189    19'19.209
    2'24.13410    21'43.343

62 ANTONIELLO L.

    2'03.0521     2'03.052
    1'58.3182     4'01.370
    1'57.7553     5'59.125
    1'57.6604     7'56.785
    1'56.9865     9'53.771
    1'57.7316    11'51.502
    2'00.8737    13'52.375
    1'59.1228    15'51.497
    2'00.0549    17'51.551
    1'59.74310    19'51.294

65 GAIDO C.

    2'11.6601     2'11.660
    2'01.5652     4'13.225
    2'00.7053     6'13.930
    2'01.3474     8'15.277
    2'01.9365    10'17.213
    2'00.5856    12'17.798
    2'02.9877    14'20.785
    2'01.5408    16'22.325
    2'02.8359    18'25.160
    2'03.43910    20'28.599

74 MAZZON F.

    2'23.2791     2'23.279
    2'07.9992     4'31.278
    2'09.2753     6'40.553
    2'08.5344     8'49.087
    2'08.5955    10'57.682
    2'09.6946    13'07.376
    2'10.4267    15'17.802
    2'11.3438    17'29.145
    2'10.5679    19'39.712
    2'18.89010    21'58.602

129 MAESTRI U.

    2'16.4831     2'16.483

    2'03.6112     4'20.094
    2'03.5553     6'23.649
    2'03.7684     8'27.417
    2'04.7635    10'32.180
    2'06.4706    12'38.650
    2'06.0447    14'44.694
    2'06.7698    16'51.463
    2'04.9229    18'56.385
    2'06.00310    21'02.388

135 SCARPARO L.

    2'09.7121     2'09.712
    2'02.5852     4'12.297
    1'55.9733     6'08.270
    1'57.0604     8'05.330
    2'04.4735    10'09.803
    1'59.6216    12'09.424
    2'00.0607    14'09.484
    2'01.8968    16'11.380
    2'10.6369    18'22.016
    2'37.69510    20'59.711

163 POLOGRUTO A.

    2'20.4601     2'20.460
    2'07.1462     4'27.606
    2'06.9113     6'34.517
    2'07.6604     8'42.177
    2'06.4945    10'48.671
    2'13.8056    13'02.476
    2'08.5697    15'11.045
    2'10.1898    17'21.234
    2'12.0679    19'33.301
    2'10.67610    21'43.977

253 ZANINETTI T.

    2'16.8861     2'16.886
    2'04.4122     4'21.298
    2'02.8213     6'24.119
    2'04.2144     8'28.333
    2'04.8925    10'33.225
    2'03.7226    12'36.947
    2'06.0527    14'42.999
    2'07.2928    16'50.291
    2'05.6069    18'55.897
    2'04.78210    21'00.679

275 ABELLO G.

    2'05.3851     2'05.385
    1'57.8832     4'03.268
    1'57.9863     6'01.254
    1'57.3604     7'58.614
    1'58.9765     9'57.590
    2'00.2956    11'57.885
    1'59.5477    13'57.432
    1'59.3838    15'56.815
    2'00.6519    17'57.466
    2'09.50010    20'06.966

310 NOVARINO N.

    2'05.7851     2'05.785
    1'58.2382     4'04.023
    1'55.8913     5'59.914
    1'57.5734     7'57.487
    1'57.2445     9'54.731

    1'57.4206    11'52.151
    1'58.1967    13'50.347
    1'58.8018    15'49.148
    1'59.5009    17'48.648
    2'00.49010    19'49.138

331 AUDISIO V.

    2'14.7191     2'14.719
    2'01.2572     4'15.976
    2'01.8163     6'17.792
    2'02.8734     8'20.665
    2'03.4595    10'24.124
    2'03.5986    12'27.722
    2'06.0777    14'33.799
    2'07.1938    16'40.992
    2'06.4769    18'47.468
    2'09.55210    20'57.020

382 CAVENAGHI FAORO M.

    2'10.6861     2'10.686
    2'00.6532     4'11.339
    1'59.7613     6'11.100
    1'58.8104     8'09.910
    2'00.8915    10'10.801
    2'00.4036    12'11.204
    2'00.1047    14'11.308
    2'00.7678    16'12.075
    2'01.0599    18'13.134
    2'05.61510    20'18.749

387 BUFFA R.

    2'06.3391     2'06.339
    1'58.3032     4'04.642
    1'57.9873     6'02.629
    1'56.9164     7'59.545
    1'59.0905     9'58.635
    1'57.7206    11'56.355
    1'57.2277    13'53.582
    1'56.6188    15'50.200
    1'57.2149    17'47.414
    1'55.96610    19'43.380

437 COZZI V.

    2'09.1311     2'09.131
    2'02.8972     4'12.028
    2'02.9243     6'14.952
    2'02.6004     8'17.552
    2'03.7625    10'21.314
    2'03.8136    12'25.127
    2'05.2077    14'30.334
    2'06.0958    16'36.429
    2'06.3249    18'42.753
    2'08.88110    20'51.634

467 IOB M.

    2'31.7241     2'31.724
    2'05.0592     4'36.783
    2'27.3043     7'04.087
    2'04.7644     9'08.851
    2'02.0155    11'10.866
    2'02.7786    13'13.644
    2'02.9547    15'16.598
    2'01.0278    17'17.625
    2'01.9899    19'19.614

    2'02.94110    21'22.555

672 CRIVELLI F.

    2'17.4151     2'17.415
    2'04.6342     4'22.049
    2'05.1183     6'27.167
    2'05.3204     8'32.487
    2'05.2745    10'37.761
    2'04.3736    12'42.134
    2'05.9027    14'48.036
    2'04.5228    16'52.558
    2'06.5619    18'59.119
    2'05.05410    21'04.173

847 MENI M.

    2'19.6531     2'19.653
    2'05.9482     4'25.601
    2'07.8533     6'33.454
    2'09.9674     8'43.421
    2'11.0015    10'54.422
    2'11.4136    13'05.835
    2'10.6187    15'16.453
    2'11.8628    17'28.315
    2'10.4639    19'38.778
    2'15.02710    21'53.805

856 RIBETTO D.

    2'08.1081     2'08.108
    1'57.6152     4'05.723
    1'57.7473     6'03.470
    1'56.8114     8'00.281
    1'56.1655     9'56.446
    1'56.5126    11'52.958
    1'57.5407    13'50.498
    1'56.7878    15'47.285
    1'57.1979    17'44.482
    1'57.67410    19'42.156

962 DANIELE A.

    2'12.5621     2'12.562
    2'01.3892     4'13.951
    2'01.9463     6'15.897
    1'59.9444     8'15.841
    1'59.8725    10'15.713
    1'59.0676    12'14.780
    2'00.8147    14'15.594
    2'14.9888    16'30.582
    2'03.8779    18'34.459
    2'05.10410    20'39.563

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato


